
29

15

19

23

29

30

30

3-6

14

16

27

27

11

14

25

25 Halloween Free Dress Friday with Charity Donation

25

Oct 28 - Nov 1 

1 All Saints' Day

15 Parent-Teacher Conferences Grades 7 and 10

22-23 US Music Performance Term
29

29

7

12

13

18

18

18

Dec 19 - Jan 3

Dec 19 - Jan 3

6

13

17

31

3

7

14

28

28

3-7 Term
21

21

27

27

31

4

4

7-18

21

25

28

1

2

23

24

30

Term
10

12

12

13

18

19

20

27

End-of-Year Assemblies

Last day of Spring Term and End-of-Year Summative Report

First Day of Term / Last Day of Term

All-School Event

House Shirt Day (Wednesdays)

Fall

Free Dress Friday

TPA All-School Community Event

School Break / Public Holiday (No School)

Spring

March 2025

Parent-Teacher Conferences Grade 8 

Winter ASA End

Winter ASA Start

Winter

April 2025

No School (Parent-Teacher Conferences for LS, Grade 6 and 9)					

TERM 3 Spring April 21st - June 27th

TERM 2 Winter January 6th - April 4th

TASIS Speaks

Free Dress Friday with Charity Donation

No School (Parent - Teacher Conferences for LS, Grade 6 and 9)			

Parent and Teacher Conferences Grade 11 

Spring Break

Last Day of Winter Term

Free Dress Friday with Charity Donation

Music Academy Performance

Parent-Teacher Conferences Grade 11

House Sports Tournament 2 (13.00 to 15.00)

Halloween Trunk or Treat

House Sports Tounament 4 (13.00 to 15.00)

Carnival Break

Winter Break

Grades 7 and 10 Parent - Teacher Conferances

Free Dress Friday with Charity Donation

Carnival Free Dress Friday with Charity Donation

January 2025

February 2025

House Sports Tournament 3 (13.00 to 15.00)

Winter Break

Music Academy Performance

School Photos

Special Assembly

Holiday Sweater Free Dress Friday with Charity Donation

All-School Events and Travel Planning: Important Dates 

July 2024

School Shop Opens

August 2024

Back-to-School Open House & New Family Orientation

First Day of Fall Term

Assumption of Mary

New Faculty Arrive

Welcome Back All Faculty

Parent Volunteer Training

September 2024

Winter Fair

Fall ASA End

Spring ASA End

Corpus Christi 

TERM 1 Fall August 30th - December 18th

Last Day of Fall Term and End-of-Term Progress Report

December 2024

Parent-Teacher Conferences Grade 8

November 2024

Free Dress Friday with Charity Donation

Back-to-School BBQ

Fall ASA Start

Free Dress Friday with Charity Donation

House Sports Tournament 1 (13.00 to 15.00)

Mid-Term Break

October 2024

First Day of Winter Term

First Day of Spring Term

National Freedom Day

Spring ASA Start

Children's Day Celebration

International Day

International Dress Friday with Charity Donation					

May 2025

Santo António

Free Dress Day with Charity Donation

School Break

Labor Day

Dia de Portugal

June 2025

Music Academy Performance


