	July 2024	
29	School Shop Opens	
	August 2024	
15	Assumption of Mary	
19	New Faculty Arrive	
23	Welcome Back All Faculty	
29	Back-to-School Open House & New Family Orientation	
30	First Day of Fall Term	
30	Parent Volunteer Training	
2.6	September 2024	
3-6	School Photos Back-to-School BBQ	
14	Fall ASA Start	
16	Free Dress Friday with Charity Donation	
27 27	House Sports Tournament 1 (13.00 to 15.00)	
27	October 2024	
11	House Sports Tournament 2 (13.00 to 15.00)	
14	No School (Parent-Teacher Conferences for LS, Grade 6 and 9)	
25	Halloween Trunk or Treat	
25	Halloween Free Dress Friday with Charity Donation	
25	Parent-Teacher Conferences Grade 11	
oct 28 - Nov 1	Mid-Term Break	
	November 2024	
1	All Saints' Day	
15	Parent-Teacher Conferences Grades 7 and 10	Fall
22-23	US Music Performance	Tern
29	Parent-Teacher Conferences Grade 8	
29	Free Dress Friday with Charity Donation	
	December 2024	
7	Winter Fair	
12	Music Academy Performance	
13	Fall ASA End	
18	Last Day of Fall Term and End-of-Term Progress Report	
18	Holiday Sweater Free Dress Friday with Charity Donation	
18	Special Assembly	
Dec 19 - Jan 3	Winter Break	
	January 2025	
Dec 19 - Jan 3	Winter Break	
6	First Day of Winter Term	
13	Winter ASA Start	
17	House Sports Tournament 3 (13.00 to 15.00)	
31	Free Dress Friday with Charity Donation	
	February 2025	
3	No School (Parent - Teacher Conferences for LS, Grade 6 and 9)	
7	Parent and Teacher Conferences Grade 11	
14	House Sports Tounament 4 (13.00 to 15.00)	
28	Grades 7 and 10 Parent - Teacher Conferances	_
28	Carnival Free Dress Friday with Charity Donation	Wint
	March 2025	-
3-7	Carnival Break	Tern
21	Free Dress Friday with Charity Donation Parent-Teacher Conferences Grade 8	_
21 27	Music Academy Performance	
27	Winter ASA End	
31	TASIS Speaks	
- 51	April 2025	
4	Last Day of Winter Term	
4	Free Dress Friday with Charity Donation	
4 7-18	Spring Break	
7-18 21	First Day of Spring Term	
21	National Freedom Day	
25	Spring ASA Start	

First Day of Term / Last Day of Term				
All-School Event				
House Shirt Day (Wednesdays)				
Free Dress Friday				
TPA All-School Community Event				
School Break / Public Holiday (No School)				
TERM 1 Fall	August 30th - December 18th			
TERM 2 Winter	January 6th - April 4th			
TERM 3 Spring	April 21st - June 27th			

2	School Break	
23	International Dress Friday with Charity Donation	
24	International Day	Enring
30	Children's Day Celebration	Spring
June 2025		
10	Dia de Portugal	
12	Music Academy Performance	
12	Free Dress Day with Charity Donation	
13	Santo António	
18	Spring ASA End	
19	Corpus Christi	
20	End-of-Year Assemblies	
27	Last day of Spring Term and End-of-Year Summative Report	

Labor Day